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Women / 6 / 11 & Under
Session: 421

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kyra Dossa6142
Gymnastics World -OH

9.600 9.000 9.4759.500 37.575
1 4 1 4 1 

1 

Kelsie Reed6238
Olympic Hills - TX

8.950 9.375 9.5259.350 37.200
14T 1 2 1T 2 

2 

Lauren Tamayo6239
Olympic Hills - TX

9.550 8.925 9.5259.100 37.100
2 5 9T 2T 3 

3 

Sydney Field6197
Legacy - KY

9.100 9.175 9.0759.150 36.500
8T 3 7 18 4 

4 

Sarah Lambert6200
Legacy - KY

9.275 8.575 9.3009.225 36.375
4 11 5T 8T 5 

5 

Kennedy Shanks6313
Olympic Hills - TX

9.325 9.250 9.3508.300 36.225
3 2 24 6T 6 

6 

Hope Gormley6312
Gymnastics World -OH

9.050 8.250 9.5009.225 36.025
11 17 6T 3 7T

7T

MaKenzie Pappas6310
Youngstown - OH

9.200 8.400 9.1759.250 36.025
5 14T 3T 13T 8T

8T

Alyse Karenbauer6309
Youngstown - OH

9.150 8.675 9.3008.875 36.000
6 9 16 9T 9 

9 

Sydney Teare6147
Gymnastics World -OH

9.100 8.600 9.4008.800 35.900
9T 10 19T 5 10 

10 

Isabella Schumaker6290
Troy Gymnastics - MI

8.950 8.800 9.0509.000 35.800
15T 6 12T 19 11 

11 

Johnson Michelle6063
Cassell - MI

9.075 8.300 9.2259.000 35.600
10 16 13T 10T 12 

12 

Julia Salis6146
Gymnastics World -OH

8.800 8.400 9.2259.125 35.550
19* 15T 8 11T 13T

13T

Carrie Gosky6198
Legacy - KY

8.800 8.725 9.1758.850 35.550
18* 8 17T 14T 14T

14T

Dana Smith6068
Champion AA - MI

9.125 8.750 8.6758.900 35.450
7 7 15 22T 15 

15 

Angelina Rotunno6311
Youngstown - OH

9.000 8.475 8.7009.250 35.425
12T 12 4T 21 16 

16 

Mikayla Brown6280
Top Notch (TNT) - GA

9.000 8.100 9.3508.800 35.250
13T 19 20T 7T 17 

17 

Amelia Rivas6284
Top Notch (TNT) - GA

8.850 8.450 9.2008.600 35.100
16 13 23 12 18 

18 

Kinsley Baker6279
Top Notch (TNT) - GA

8.250 8.200 9.1508.850 34.450
25T 18 18T 15 19 

19 

Matis Rains6283
Top Notch (TNT) - GA

8.350 7.850 9.1259.050 34.375
23 20 11 16 20 

20 

Cassidy Bennet6041
Aspire Gym Acad - AR

8.650 7.250 9.1008.800 33.800
20T 25 21T 17 21 

21 

Ashtyn Richman6044
Aspire Gym Acad - AR

8.300 7.450 8.4759.100 33.325
24 23T 10T 24T 22 

22 

Eve Kogon6281
Top Notch (TNT) - GA

8.450 7.600 8.2009.000 33.250
22 22 14T 26 23 

23 

Lexi Kurtz6282
Top Notch (TNT) - GA

8.825 7.625 8.9007.800 33.150
17 21 26 20 24 

24 

Claire Hamilton6042
Aspire Gym Acad - AR

8.650 7.200 8.4758.800 33.125
21T 26 22T 25T 25 

25 
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Women / 6 / 11 & Under
Session: 421

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Reese Eckert6155
High Energy - MO

8.250 7.450 8.6758.150 32.525
26T 24T 25 23T 26 

26 

Tiffany Moliver6085
Elite Gym Academy-FL

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
27 27 27 27 27 

27 
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Women / 6 / 12 Yr Olds
Session: 421

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Allison Frano6306
Youngstown - OH

9.100 8.925 9.5509.275 36.850
5 3 4 1 1 

1 

Briana Yorks6084
Elite Energy Gym -TN

9.150 9.050 8.6509.425 36.275
3T 1 1 10 2 

2 

Emma Fehler6062
Cassell - MI

9.000 8.700 9.1009.300 36.100
6 4 2T 4T 3 

3 

Moriah Sweet6151
Hartland - MI

8.900 8.950 9.0009.125 35.975
7 2 5 8 4 

4 

Brianna Greene6216
Mid Michigan - MI

9.400 8.550 9.1008.900 35.950
1 8 7 5T 5 

5 

Macey Pressley6149
Hartland - MI

9.150 8.600 9.3758.500 35.625
4T 7 9 2 6 

6 

Rosalynd Hollingsworth6199
Legacy - KY

8.725 8.625 9.1509.000 35.500
9 5T 6 3 7 

7 

Audrey Koester6218
Mid Michigan - MI

9.325 8.625 9.0758.350 35.375
2 6T 10 7 8 

8 

Rachel Pitocvich6144
Gymnastics World -OH

8.500 8.425 9.1009.300 35.325
10 9 3T 6T 9 

9 

Madison Bova6305
Youngstown - OH

8.775 8.100 8.8008.850 34.525
8 10 8 9 10 

10 
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Women / 6 / 13 & Over
Session: 421

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Natalie Kernisant6083
Elite Energy Gym -TN

8.950 8.750 9.4009.450 36.550
11T 6 1 3 1T

1T

Ebersberger Taylor6069
Champion AA - MI

9.200 9.150 9.0259.175 36.550
4 1 9 12T 2T

2T

Brooklyn Umbarger6070
Champion AA - MI

9.125 8.700 9.1009.275 36.200
7 7T 4 10 3 

3 

Megan Frano6307
Youngstown - OH

8.900 8.775 9.5008.900 36.075
19 4T 18T 2 4 

4 

Maxie Pyterek6237
Olympic Hills - TX

9.375 7.875 9.5509.250 36.050
2 22 5T 1 5 

5 

Rachel Dodson6148
Hartland - MI

9.525 8.475 9.1258.575 35.700
1 13T 24 9 6T

6T

Emry Rittinger6289
Troy Gymnastics - MI

8.950 8.775 9.0258.950 35.700
12T 5T 15T 13T 7T

7T

Tiffany Stamatokos6017
Aim High - RI

9.350 8.275 8.9009.125 35.650
3 17 11 14 8T

8T

Madison Sapp6013
AIM Gym Gems - LA

8.550 8.700 9.2509.150 35.650
26T 9* 10 5 9T

9T

Alexandria Clarkson6314
Legacy - KY

9.175 8.700 8.7259.050 35.650
5T 8* 13 20 10T

10T

Yara Hussein6308
Youngstown - OH

8.850 8.250 9.2009.250 35.550
20 18 6T 6 11T

11T

Jessica Buechner6288
Troy Gymnastics - MI

8.925 8.875 8.8008.950 35.550
17T 3 16T 17T 12T

12T

Victoria Bisagno6270
Top Flight - KY

8.950 8.900 9.0758.500 35.425
13T 2 25 11 13 

13 

Autumn Skantz6064
Cassell - MI

8.925 8.575 8.6009.300 35.400
18T 12 3 23T 14 

14 

Zoe Clatterbuck6066
Champion AA - MI

9.000 8.300 9.1758.850 35.325
10 16 21T 7 15 

15 

Sarah Horowitz6067
Champion AA - MI

8.950 8.450 8.8008.900 35.100
14T 15 19T 18T 16 

16 

Audra Bialik6061
Cassell - MI

9.025 8.700 8.6008.600 34.925
9 10T 23 24T 17 

17 

Maggie Atkiinson6153
High Energy - MO

8.450 8.600 8.6259.225 34.900
29 11 8 22 18T

18T

Anna Vankirk6316
Mid Michigan - MI

8.550 8.475 8.8759.000 34.900
27T 14T 14 15 19T

19T

Madison Reed6145
Gymnastics World -OH

8.950 7.225 9.3509.100 34.625
15T 29 12 4 20 

20 

Isabelle Esposito6143
Gymnastics World -OH

8.800 7.625 8.6509.350 34.425
21 26 2 21 21 

21 

Amber Pearson6011
AIM Gym Gems - LA

8.950 7.950 8.8508.250 34.000
16T 21 28 16 22 

22 

Lois Carpenter6037
Anderson Gym - IN

9.175 7.000 8.4759.250 33.900
6T 30T 7T 28T 23T

23T

Carlie Borton6065
Champion AA - MI

8.625 7.725 9.1508.400 33.900
24T 24 27 8 24T

24T

Amanda Grundy6014
Aim High - RI

9.050 8.200 8.5508.050 33.850
8 19 29T 26 25 

25 
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Women / 6 / 13 & Over
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Gym

AARank

Rebeccah Carpenter6038
Anderson Gym - IN

8.650 7.800 8.4758.875 33.800
23 23 20 29T 26 

26 

Darah Watkins6040
Anderson Gym - IN

8.675 7.250 8.8008.850 33.575
22 28 22T 19T 27 

27 

Kennedy Franklin6315
Mid Michigan - MI

8.500 7.700 8.3508.950 33.500
28 25 17T 30 28 

28 

Anna Daugherty6154
High Energy - MO

8.200 7.550 8.6008.425 32.775
31 27 26 25T 29 

29 

Emily Pinch6016
Aim High - RI

8.625 8.000 8.1007.900 32.625
25T 20 31 31 30 

30 

Madeline Evans6039
Anderson Gym - IN

8.250 7.000 8.5008.050 31.800
30 31T 30T 27 31 

31 
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